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Rank: 1      BISHOP ENGLAND Team Score: 57 Team Time: 01:25:02 Team Avg Time: 00:17:00.839
1 277 MARK RICHTER 12 3 3 09:20:02 00:16:31 09:36:33 00:16:31 00:00:00.00
2 275 JUSTIN HAFNER 9 4 7 09:20:02 00:16:34 09:36:36 00:33:05 00:00:03.61
3 276 HANK LINDER 11 13 20 09:20:02 00:17:11 09:37:13 00:50:16 00:00:39.99
4 279 MATTHEW SAWYER 12 14 34 09:20:02 00:17:13 09:37:15 01:07:29 00:00:42.26
5 274 DOMINIC COFFMAN 12 23 57 09:20:02 00:17:33 09:37:35 01:25:02 00:01:02.83
6 278 JAMES ROMANO 9 24 81 09:20:02 00:17:35 09:37:37 01:42:37 00:01:04.44
7 280 BRENDEN WOMBLE 12 35 116 09:20:02 00:18:12 09:38:14 02:00:49 00:01:41.36

Rank: 2      WANDO Team Score: 68 Team Time: 01:25:33 Team Avg Time: 00:17:07.155
1 264 DANIEL MUNOZ 12 2 2 09:20:02 00:16:30 09:36:32 00:16:30 00:00:00.00
2 263 JAKE LIEBERT 9 7 9 09:20:02 00:16:42 09:36:44 00:33:12 00:00:11.58
3 260 SAM BOYLES 12 15 24 09:20:02 00:17:14 09:37:16 00:50:26 00:00:43.33
4 262 ALEX DUNCAN 11 18 42 09:20:02 00:17:21 09:37:23 01:07:47 00:00:50.85
5 261 DOUG CARSON 12 26 68 09:20:02 00:17:46 09:37:48 01:25:33 00:01:15.92
6 266 CHARLIE WEISKITTEL 11 32 100 09:20:02 00:17:53 09:37:55 01:43:26 00:01:22.97
7 265 HARRISON NODES 11 40 140 09:20:02 00:18:20 09:38:22 02:01:46 00:01:49.78

Rank: 3      MAY RIVER Team Score: 74 Team Time: 01:25:52 Team Avg Time: 00:17:10.818
1 270 COLIN KECK 12 5 5 09:20:02 00:16:38 09:36:40 00:16:38 00:00:00.00
2 267 JAXON BEEBE 12 11 16 09:20:02 00:16:56 09:36:58 00:33:34 00:00:18.87
3 268 MILLS CAMPBELL 12 16 32 09:20:02 00:17:19 09:37:21 00:50:53 00:00:41.60
4 269 SEAN HAMBY 12 17 49 09:20:02 00:17:20 09:37:22 01:08:13 00:00:42.06
5 271 COHEN MACDONALD 10 25 74 09:20:02 00:17:39 09:37:41 01:25:52 00:01:00.97
6 273 NOAH WASSERMAN 9 42 116 09:20:02 00:18:26 09:38:28 01:44:18 00:01:48.08
7 272 MATTHEW TISDELL 11 65 181 09:20:02 00:19:44 09:39:46 02:04:02 00:03:06.76
8 680 DAMAION POLITE 11 (> 7) 10:01:30 23:37:18 09:38:48 25:41:20.43 23:20:40.31

Rank: 4      PHILIP SIMMONS Team Score: 103 Team Time: 01:26:11 Team Avg Time: 00:17:14.872
1 284 NOAH WARD 12 1 1 09:20:30 00:15:27 09:35:57 00:15:27 00:00:00.00
2 285 HENRY WOOD 12 19 20 09:20:30 00:17:23 09:37:53 00:32:50 00:01:56.26
3 283 THOMAS SCHMENK 12 22 42 09:20:30 00:17:31 09:38:01 00:50:21 00:02:04.22
4 281 COLIN NEMETH 12 28 70 09:20:30 00:17:48 09:38:18 01:08:09 00:02:21.14
5 286 WILL FINCH 12 33 103 09:20:30 00:18:02 09:38:32 01:26:11 00:02:34.87
6 287 MITCHELL MCCORKLE 12 43 146 09:20:30 00:18:28 09:38:58 01:44:39 00:03:00.64
7 282 LUKE ROBERTS 10 56 202 09:20:30 00:19:19 09:39:49 02:03:58 00:03:51.57

Rank: 5      PORTER GAUD Team Score: 153 Team Time: 01:29:39 Team Avg Time: 00:17:56.459
1 323 KELLY CARSWELL 10 10 10 09:21:30 00:16:56 09:38:26 00:16:56 00:00:00.00
2 326 DANIEL NEWLANDS 12 12 22 09:21:30 00:17:02 09:38:32 00:33:58 00:00:06.16
3 322 NOAH BECK 9 39 61 09:21:30 00:18:20 09:39:50 00:52:18 00:01:23.80
4 327 KAYDEN PRYOR-ROBINSON 7 45 106 09:21:30 00:18:37 09:40:07 01:10:55 00:01:41.21
5 324 JOSEPH CONDON 7 47 153 09:21:30 00:18:44 09:40:14 01:29:39 00:01:47.50
6 325 THOMAS MATHISEN 11 54 207 09:21:30 00:19:12 09:40:42 01:48:51 00:02:16.25
7 328 CHARLIE TOOLE 10 88 295 09:21:30 00:21:25 09:42:55 02:10:16 00:04:29.02

Rank: 6      LUCY BECKHAM Team Score: 193 Team Time: 01:31:43 Team Avg Time: 00:18:21.172
1 298 REID VONROSENBERG 10 8 8 09:20:30 00:16:46 09:37:16 00:16:46 00:00:00.00
2 297 MATTHEW TUCKER 10 37 45 09:20:30 00:18:15 09:38:45 00:35:01 00:01:29.34
3 295 KELLY ENRIGHT 10 46 91 09:20:30 00:18:43 09:39:13 00:53:44 00:01:57.56
4 299 MAC ALEXANDER 10 50 141 09:20:30 00:18:50 09:39:20 01:12:34 00:02:04.68
5 294 NEIL DURLACH 9 52 193 09:20:30 00:19:09 09:39:39 01:31:43 00:02:23.19
6 296 GRANGE SIMONS 9 59 252 09:20:30 00:19:34 09:40:04 01:51:17 00:02:48.67
7 300 GARRETT DIECK 9 74 326 09:20:30 00:20:31 09:41:01 02:11:48 00:03:45.35

Rank: 7      ASHLEY RIDGE Team Score: 194 Team Time: 01:31:41 Team Avg Time: 00:18:20.747
1 319 ASHTON KIRKPATRICK 11 20 20 09:21:00 00:17:25 09:38:25 00:17:25 00:00:00.00
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2 318 ETHAN HEARN 11 30 50 09:21:00 00:17:51 09:38:51 00:35:16 00:00:25.58
3 315 RYAN DUFFY 12 41 91 09:21:00 00:18:24 09:39:24 00:53:40 00:00:59.06
4 320 MARC-ALEXANDER MARTIN- 10 48 139 09:21:00 00:18:44 09:39:44 01:12:24 00:01:18.62
5 316 TYLER FORTENBERRY 11 55 194 09:21:00 00:19:17 09:40:17 01:31:41 00:01:52.30
6 321 WESTEL WILLOUGHBY 9 58 252 09:21:00 00:19:26 09:40:26 01:51:07 00:02:00.64
7 317 PATRICK GREENSTREET 11 80 332 09:21:00 00:20:55 09:41:55 02:12:02 00:03:30.06

Rank: 8      ACADEMIC MAGNET Team Score: 194 Team Time: 01:31:47 Team Avg Time: 00:18:21.927
1 308 CHRISTIAN GEILS 12 21 21 09:21:00 00:17:26 09:38:26 00:17:26 00:00:00.00
2 313 EVAN DANIELS 12 29 50 09:21:00 00:17:50 09:38:50 00:35:16 00:00:24.48
3 310 CARTER LIMBERT 11 34 84 09:21:00 00:18:07 09:39:07 00:53:23 00:00:41.41
4 309 GARRETT GRIFFIN 10 49 133 09:21:00 00:18:46 09:39:46 01:12:09 00:01:19.77
5 311 MARK OWENS 11 61 194 09:21:00 00:19:38 09:40:38 01:31:47 00:02:11.91
6 312 SAM WHELAN 11 66 260 09:21:00 00:19:50 09:40:50 01:51:37 00:02:24.24
7 314 MARSHALL FLEMING 11 72 332 09:21:00 00:20:23 09:41:23 02:12:00 00:02:57.35

Rank: 9      HANAHAN Team Score: 241 Team Time: 01:34:37 Team Avg Time: 00:18:56.011
1 289 AIDAN HATTON 12 9 9 09:20:30 00:16:52 09:37:22 00:16:52 00:00:00.00
2 290 JACKSON ZERON 11 53 62 09:20:30 00:19:11 09:39:41 00:36:03 00:02:19.14
3 291 WILL ZERON 8 57 119 09:20:30 00:19:19 09:39:49 00:55:22 00:02:26.58
4 292 TYLER CROMER 12 60 179 09:20:30 00:19:35 09:40:05 01:14:57 00:02:43.24
5 288 DEVIN EVANGELISTA 11 62 241 09:20:30 00:19:40 09:40:10 01:34:37 00:02:47.62

Rank: 10      HOLY TRINITY CLASSIC Team Score: 282 Team Time: 01:36:44 Team Avg Time: 00:19:21.395
1 329 LUKE GREENE 12 38 38 09:21:30 00:18:19 09:39:49 00:18:19 00:00:00.00
2 333 DANIEL REEDY 10 44 82 09:21:30 00:18:32 09:40:02 00:36:51 00:00:13.00
3 334 CALEB STONE 10 63 145 09:21:30 00:19:41 09:41:11 00:56:32 00:01:22.69
4 331 ETHAN MARQUARDT 11 67 212 09:21:30 00:19:58 09:41:28 01:16:30 00:01:39.76
5 330 BRENNAN HORN 12 70 282 09:21:30 00:20:14 09:41:44 01:36:44 00:01:55.64
6 335 ADDISON WILSON 12 77 359 09:21:30 00:20:41 09:42:11 01:57:25 00:02:22.37

Rank: 11      OCEANSIDE COLLEGIATE Team Score: 285 Team Time: 01:37:08 Team Avg Time: 00:19:26.210
1 341 RYAN SPYCHALSKI 11 31 31 09:21:30 00:17:52 09:39:22 00:17:52 00:00:00.00
2 343 KELLER WACHSMUTH 11 36 67 09:21:30 00:18:12 09:39:42 00:36:04 00:00:20.04
3 337 GABRIEL JOHNSON 11 64 131 09:21:30 00:19:44 09:41:14 00:55:48 00:01:51.63
4 338 DYLAN PARRY 10 73 204 09:21:30 00:20:24 09:41:54 01:16:12 00:02:31.57
5 340 OWEN SHARP 10 81 285 09:21:30 00:20:56 09:42:26 01:37:08 00:03:03.43
6 336 CARTER GEORGE 12 96 381 09:21:30 00:21:59 09:43:29 01:59:07 00:04:06.87
7 342 BANKS STANLEY 9 120 501 09:21:30 00:24:09 09:45:39 02:23:16 00:06:16.40

Rank: 12      PAL CHRIST ACAD Team Score: 294 Team Time: 01:38:11 Team Avg Time: 00:19:38.731
1 302 HANS PAYNE 9 6 6 09:21:00 00:16:42 09:37:42 00:16:42 00:00:00.00
2 307 TREY HUNT 11 27 33 09:21:00 00:17:47 09:38:47 00:34:29 00:01:05.45
3 304 GABE MOSER 12 78 111 09:21:00 00:20:45 09:41:45 00:55:14 00:04:03.57
4 301 THOMAS PATRICK 11 91 202 09:21:00 00:21:28 09:42:28 01:16:42 00:04:46.43
5 305 MITCHELL WALTERS 11 92 294 09:21:00 00:21:29 09:42:29 01:38:11 00:04:47.21
6 303 SULLY SMITH 11 104 398 09:21:00 00:22:44 09:43:44 02:00:55 00:06:02.50

Rank: 13      PINEWOOD PREP Team Score: 457 Team Time: 01:48:30 Team Avg Time: 00:21:42.489
1 348 WILL FIELDS 7 69 69 09:22:00 00:20:14 09:42:14 00:20:14 00:00:00.00
2 344 LUKE ADAMS 9 86 155 09:22:00 00:21:23 09:43:23 00:41:37 00:01:08.84
3 350 JACOB NOACK 11 89 244 09:22:00 00:21:26 09:43:26 01:03:03 00:01:12.14
4 347 MASON CRUSE 11 102 346 09:22:00 00:22:30 09:44:30 01:25:33 00:02:15.76
5 345 REID BRASHER 7 111 457 09:22:00 00:22:57 09:44:57 01:48:30 00:02:43.25
6 346 MICHAEL BURNETT 6 123 580 09:22:00 00:24:19 09:46:19 02:12:49 00:04:05.33
7 349 MATTHEW MCBREARTY 9 125 705 09:22:00 00:24:25 09:46:25 02:37:14 00:04:10.72

Rank: 14      WEST ASHLEY Team Score: 495 Team Time: 01:54:38 Team Avg Time: 00:22:56.089
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1 358 JACKSON MCLLWAIN 11 76 76 09:22:00 00:20:40 09:42:40 00:20:40 00:00:00.00
2 361 HAGAN SMITH 9 83 159 09:22:00 00:21:12 09:43:12 00:41:52 00:00:31.37
3 357 COLEMAN MCLAUGHLIN 9 93 252 09:22:00 00:21:44 09:43:44 01:03:36 00:01:03.42
4 356 KAI LEMIEUX 9 94 346 09:22:00 00:21:50 09:43:50 01:25:26 00:01:09.98
5 360 MATTHEW ROBINSON 12 149 495 09:22:00 00:29:12 09:51:12 01:54:38 00:08:31.77

Rank: 15      PALMETTO SCHOLARS Team Score: 495 Team Time: 01:51:12 Team Avg Time: 00:22:15.188
1 369 BRASINGTON BURNSIDE 12 87 87 09:22:30 00:21:23 09:43:53 00:21:23 00:00:00.00
2 371 ZACHARY KERSEY 8 90 177 09:22:30 00:21:27 09:43:57 00:42:50 00:00:03.90
3 374 GRANT QUARTUCCIO 11 103 280 09:22:30 00:22:42 09:45:12 01:05:32 00:01:18.74
4 373 TONY O'NEIL 12 107 387 09:22:30 00:22:50 09:45:20 01:28:22 00:01:27.06
5 372 MATTEO MASCARIN 10 108 495 09:22:30 00:22:50 09:45:20 01:51:12 00:01:27.18
6 370 JACOB CRABB 12 131 626 09:22:30 00:24:50 09:47:20 02:16:02 00:03:26.42
7 420 ANTONIO ROBERTS 12 143 769 09:22:30 00:26:19 09:48:49 02:42:21 00:04:55.84

Rank: 16      MIL MAGNET ACADEMY Team Score: 507 Team Time: 01:52:07 Team Avg Time: 00:22:25.698
1 367 KATRON HOLMES 12 75 75 09:22:30 00:20:40 09:43:10 00:20:40 00:00:00.00
2 363 ANTHONY CRUZ 12 99 174 09:22:30 00:22:18 09:44:48 00:42:58 00:01:38.80
3 365 ROLINE DINGLE 10 106 280 09:22:30 00:22:48 09:45:18 01:05:46 00:02:08.17
4 422 EVER GONZALEZ 8 112 392 09:22:30 00:22:58 09:45:28 01:28:44 00:02:17.88
5 366 BRANDON FANCY 12 115 507 09:22:30 00:23:23 09:45:53 01:52:07 00:02:43.03
6 362 MALIK BENNETT 10 132 639 09:22:30 00:25:27 09:47:57 02:17:34 00:04:47.76
7 364 ANGEL DE LOS SANTOS 10 140 779 09:22:30 00:25:57 09:48:27 02:43:31 00:05:17.67

Rank: 17      CHAS CHARTER MATH&SCI Team Score: 531 Team Time: 01:55:16 Team Avg Time: 00:23:03.311
1 387 BENJAMIN HIDER 10 71 71 09:23:00 00:20:23 09:43:23 00:20:23 00:00:00.00
2 388 SAMUEL LEVIS 12 97 168 09:23:00 00:22:08 09:45:08 00:42:31 00:01:44.85
3 390 MCCARTNEY ROYSTER 10 100 268 09:23:00 00:22:29 09:45:29 01:05:00 00:02:05.79
4 392 ANDREW BAILEY 12 126 394 09:23:00 00:24:26 09:47:26 01:29:26 00:04:02.96
5 393 EMERSON BOND 10 137 531 09:23:00 00:25:50 09:48:50 01:55:16 00:05:26.82
6 389 SEBASTIAN PETTY 12 144 675 09:23:00 00:26:45 09:49:45 02:22:01 00:06:22.37
7 391 KEENAN WILSON 10 146 821 09:23:00 00:27:43 09:50:43 02:49:44 00:07:20.18

Rank: 18      JAMES ISLE CHRISTIAN Team Score: 560 Team Time: 01:58:16 Team Avg Time: 00:23:39.791
1 406 TANNER HONEYCUTT 8 68 68 09:23:00 00:20:13 09:43:13 00:20:13 00:00:00.00
2 409 MALACHI THORNELY 7 95 163 09:23:00 00:21:58 09:44:58 00:42:11 00:01:44.90
3 410 SPENCER WRIGHT 8 110 273 09:23:00 00:22:54 09:45:54 01:05:05 00:02:40.49
4 407 LUCAS SHEALY 8 142 415 09:23:00 00:26:17 09:49:17 01:31:22 00:06:04.03
5 411 BROOKS BENTZ 8 145 560 09:23:00 00:26:54 09:49:54 01:58:16 00:06:40.72
6 408 ROMEO THOMPSON 7 152 712 09:23:00 00:30:42 09:53:42 02:28:58 00:10:28.94

Rank: 19      LOWCOUNTRY Team Score: 580 Team Time: 01:58:32 Team Avg Time: 00:23:42.678
1 385 MATTHEW SCHILLER 9 82 82 09:22:30 00:21:05 09:43:35 00:21:05 00:00:00.00
2 379 ROBERT ORTEGA 11 117 199 09:22:30 00:23:47 09:46:17 00:44:52 00:02:42.48
3 380 HARRY BALDWIN 8 124 323 09:22:30 00:24:24 09:46:54 01:09:16 00:03:18.90
4 383 HENRY LAMBERT 8 127 450 09:22:30 00:24:31 09:47:01 01:33:47 00:03:25.74
5 384 PRESTON LAMBERT 9 130 580 09:22:30 00:24:45 09:47:15 01:58:32 00:03:39.86
6 382 JOSEPH BULLOCK 8 133 713 09:22:30 00:25:31 09:48:01 02:24:03 00:04:26.06
7 381 BRADON VAN DORT 7 138 851 09:22:30 00:25:51 09:48:21 02:49:54 00:04:45.72

Rank: 20      BERKELEY Team Score: 587 Team Time: 01:58:28 Team Avg Time: 00:23:42.163
1 417 ANGEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ 9 98 98 09:23:00 00:22:13 09:45:13 00:22:13 00:00:00.00
2 416 EMMERSON LIPSCOMB 10 114 212 09:23:00 00:23:18 09:46:18 00:45:31 00:01:04.68
3 418 EVAN PINCKNEY 8 118 330 09:23:00 00:23:48 09:46:48 01:09:19 00:01:35.22
4 419 THADEUS RICHARDSON 9 128 458 09:23:00 00:24:32 09:47:32 01:33:51 00:02:19.23
5 414 ALEX GALATI 10 129 587 09:23:00 00:24:37 09:47:37 01:58:28 00:02:24.29
6 413 BRILEY BISHOP 8 148 735 09:23:00 00:28:00 09:51:00 02:26:28 00:05:47.19

Event Name: 2020 MILITARY MAGNET XC
Team Report Gun Elapsed

Charlestowne Road 3 of 4  10/3/2020 4:46:19 PM



Division: BOYS Finishers: 153 of 163
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun Start Gun 
Elapsed

Finish Time Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 21      CHAS COLLEGIATE Team Score: 610 Team Time: 02:02:23 Team Avg Time: 00:24:29.072
1 394 SIMONS ALLSTON 11 105 105 09:23:00 00:22:45 09:45:45 00:22:45 00:00:00.00
2 396 TYLER NEWMAN 10 109 214 09:23:00 00:22:51 09:45:51 00:45:36 00:00:05.78
3 398 PAUL STEWART 11 113 327 09:23:00 00:23:02 09:46:02 01:08:38 00:00:16.33
4 395 SALTERS HILLS 10 136 463 09:23:00 00:25:47 09:48:47 01:34:25 00:03:01.27
5 399 AVERY VANDERWEELE 11 147 610 09:23:00 00:27:58 09:50:58 02:02:23 00:05:13.05
6 397 ANDREW PLUEGER 9 151 761 09:23:00 00:30:22 09:53:22 02:32:45 00:07:36.38
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